Percussors
MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 317 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
G5™ Vibramatic®
The G5 Vibramatic is a quiet, powerful, apparatus designed specifically as an adjunct
for postural drainage procedures, both in the physical therapy and the respiratory
therapy departments. The Vibramatic provides Percussion, Clapping, Vibration and
Directional-Stroking action for postural drainage and bronchial hygiene. Directional-
Stroking action helps to loosen mucus and move it in the direction you select to

Applicators #54-AP214FS and #54-AP214FC are fine and
coarse sponge replacements designed for exfoliation.
Each ordering code includes ten (10) sponges.
Applicator #54-214FS or #54-214FC
Applicator #54-AP215
Multiple Prong Applicator
Applicator #54-AP215 is designed for vigorous massage
and surface stimulation over large body areas.
Applicator #54-AP216
Four-Ball Firm Rubber
Applicator #54-AP216 is designed for deep, heavy-
pressure massage of major muscle groups such as
back, thighs, shoulders and buttocks.
Applicator #54-AP217
Half-Ball Firm Rubber
Applicator #54-AP217 is a large, half-ball designed for
working body depressions and for localized effects in
postural drainage. It is most effective when applied to
the soles of the feet or hands to stimulate circulation in
the limbs, and to relax muscles.
Applicator #54-AP222
Blunt-Tipped Firm Rubber
Applicator #54-AP222 is designed for working body
depressions and the soles of the feet and hands. It can
also be used for trigger-point therapy.
Applicator #54-AP225
Skin and Scalp Surface
Applicator #54-AP225 is designed for vigorous massage
and surface stimulation over large body areas and the
scalp.
Applicator #54-AP227
Pointed-Tip Firm Rubber
Applicator #54-AP225 is designed to reduce trigger
points; for reflexology; and for wherever the thumb
would be used in muscle-goading techniques.
Applicator #54-AP223
Two-Ball Firm Rubber
Applicator #54-AP223 is used in a manner similar to
applicator #54-AP216, but because of its narrower width,
it fits more easily over the cervical and is well suited to
straddle the spinal column, when used for back massage.
It is well-adapted for manipulation of the smaller joints,
because the balls can be worked into the flesh while the
oval plate connecting the balls is high enough to override
intervening bony structures.
Applicator #54-AP229
Large Round Firm Rubber
Applicator #54-AP229 is 5" in diameter and designed
for deep massage of the back, buttocks and thighs.
Excellent for postural drainage when used with
#54-AP209 (Right Angle Directional-Stroking® Adaptor).
Applicator #54-AP230
Curved Flex Sponge & Frame
Applicator #54-AP230 is designed for use on the neck,
shoulders, legs, arms, back, and buttocks. Extend foam
life by using #54-AP236 or #54-AP236D applicator
covers. The Curved Flex Sponge Rubber is available by
itself as #54-AP231. The frame is also available by itself
as #54-AP232.
Applicator #54-AP231
Curved Flex Rubber Sponge
Applicator #54-AP231 is the sponge part of Applicator
#54-AP230.
Applicator #54-AP232
Curved Flex Sponge Frame
Applicator #54-AP232 is the plastic frame part of
Applicator #54-AP230. Not to be used without Applicator
#54-AP231.
Applicator #54-AP242
Suction Applicator
Suction applicator for use in reducing cellulite. To be
used with Applicator #54-AP209 and with the GX-99®,
Cellutec®, Contour®, Fleximatic®, or TherAssist®.